CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

4th QIR

BNSF RAI LWAY

3, 867, 807
456, 529

4, 324, 336

1,162, 655
471,048
362, 026
172, 640
116, 682
110, 954

78,228
168, 267
102, 441

54,742
233, 664

67,773
171, 343

36, 613

17, 806

1, 955

17,753

19, 750

19, 518
114, 247

WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 09, 2021
WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 10, 2020

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 40

4th QIR
TO DATE

3, 375, 239
416, 608

3, 791, 847

1, 045, 303
453, 198
356, 226
165, 345
111, 268

69, 671
66, 701
151, 378
96, 337
52,814
263, 331
63, 547
168, 584
26, 319
16, 949
1,819
14,942
17, 055
23,291
107, 870

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

4th QIR
TO DATE

YEAR
TO DATE

(7.54) %

59.25 %
17.28 %
11.16 %
6.34 %
3.65 %

424.94 % (11.27) %
6.

(1.98) %
(23.09) %
(0. 10) %
223.60 %
261. 29) %
53.50 %
(7.27)%

1
39.11 %
5.06 %
7.48 %
18.81 %
15.80 %

(42.83) % (16. 20) %

(26.31) %

5.91 %

0.65 %

10. 77 %



